
GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2023 (DRAFT) 
 
 

  
 

Date AM PM 

Fri 12 May Child Development & Care (1h 30m)  

   

Mon 15 May  8261 Drama (1h 45m) 

Tue 16 May 
8461/B/1 Biology Paper 1 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/B/1 Comb Biology Paper 1 F/H (1h 15m) 
 

Wed 17 May 8702/1 English Lit Paper 1 (1h 45m) 
J587/01 Physical Education Paper 1 (1h) 

 
RO51/01 Sports Studies (1h) 

Thur 18 May 1HI0 10-13 History paper 1 (1h 15m) J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 (1h 30m) 

Fri 19 May 
1MA1/1F Mathematics F Non-Calc (1h 30m) 

1MA1/1H Mathematics H Non-Calc (1h 30m) 
 

   

Mon 22 May 

8658/LF French Listening F (35m) 
8658/LH French Listening H (45m) 
8658/RF French Reading F (45m) 
8658/RH French Reading H (1h) 

8035/1 Geography Paper 1 (1h 30m) 

Tue 23 May 
8462/C/1 Chemistry Paper 1 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/C/1 Comb Chemistry Paper 1 F/H (1h 15m) 
 

Wed 24 May 8702/2 English Lit Paper 2 (2h 15m)  

Thur 25 May 
8463/P/1 Physics Paper 1 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/P/1 Comb Physics Paper 1 F/H (1h 15m) 

J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 (1h 30m) 
 

Fri 26 May RO64/01 Enterprise & Marketing (1h 30m) 
 

J587/02 Physical Education Paper 2 (1h) 
 

 HALF TERM 

Mon 05 June 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 (1h 45m) 
8658/WF French Writing F (1h) 

5658/WH French Writing H (1h 15m) 

Tues 06 June 
1MA1/2F Mathematics F Calc (1h 30m) 
1MA1/2H Mathematics H Calc (1h 30m) 

 

Wed 07 June 

8698/LF Spanish Listening F (35m) 
8698/LH Spanish Listening H (45m) 
8698/RF Spanish Reading F (45m) 
8698/RH Spanish Reading H (1h) 

1STO/1F Statistics Paper 1 F (1h 30m) 
1STO/1H Statistics Paper 1 H (1h 30m) 

1HI0 2A-2W History Paper 2 (1h 45m) 

Thur 08 June CONTINGENCY DAY 1 

Fri 09 June 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 (1h 30m) 
8461/B/2 Biology Paper 2 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/B/2 Comb Biology Paper 2 F/H (1h 15m) 



GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2023 (DRAFT) 
 
 

  
 

Date AM PM 

   

Mon 12 June 
8700/2 English Language Paper 2 (1h 45m) RO81/01 Creative iMedia (1h 15m) 

Tue 13 June 
8462/C/2 Chemistry Paper 2 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/C/2 Comb Chemistry Paper 2 F/H (1h 15m) 

8698/WF Spanish Writing F (1h) 

8698/WH Spanish Writing H (1h 15m) 

Wed 14 June 
1MA1/3F Mathematics F Calc (1h 30m) 

1MA1/3H Mathematics H Calc (1h 30m) 

8688/LF Polish Listening F (35m) 
8688/LH Polish Listening H (45m) 
8688/RF Polish Reading F (45m) 
8688/RH Polish Reading H (1h) 

J536/05 Music (1h 30m) 

Thur 15 June 1HI0 30-33 History Paper 3 (1h 20m) 
8236 Dance (1h 30m) 

C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition (1h 45m) 

Fri 16 June 
8463/P/2 Physics Paper 2 F/H (1h 45m) 

8464/P/2 Comb Physics Paper 2 F/H (1h 15m) 
8035/3 Geography Paper 3 (1h 15m) 

   

Mon 19 June 8552 Design & Technology (2h) 
1STO/2F Statistics Paper 2 F (1h 30m) 

1STO/2H Statistics Paper 2 H (1h 30m) 

Tue 20 June   

Wed 21 June 
8688/WF Polish writing F (1h) 

8688/WH Polish Writing H (1h 15m) 
 

Thur 22 June   

Fri 23 June   

   

Wed 28 June CONTINGENCY DAY 2 

 
 
  


